

DATE	AVERAGE DAILY RATE Mscf	MONTHLY FORECAST PROD. MMscf	CUM. PROD. MMscf
1999/04	24.03	0.72	8460.01
1999/05	23.39	0.73	8460.73
1999/06	22.76	0.68	8461.41
1999/07	22.16	0.69	8462.10
1999/08	21.56	0.67	8462.77
1999/09	20.99	0.63	8463.40
1999/10	20.43	0.63	8464.03
1999/11	19.88	0.60	8464.63
1999/12	19.35	0.60	8465.23
2000/01	18.83	0.58	8465.81
2000/02	18.33	0.53	8466.34
2000/03	17.84	0.55	8466.90
2000/04	17.36	0.52	8467.42
2000/05	16.90	0.52	8467.94
2000/06	16.45	0.49	8468.43
2000/07	16.01	0.50	8468.93
2000/08	15.58	0.48	8469.41
2000/09	15.16	0.45	8469.87
2000/10	14.76	0.46	8470.33
2000/11	14.36	0.43	8470.76
2000/12	13.98	0.43	8471.19
2001/01	13.61	0.42	8471.61
2001/02	13.24	0.37	8471.98
2001/03	12.89	0.40	8472.38
2001/04	12.54	0.38	8472.76
2001/05	12.21	0.38	8473.14
2001/06	11.88	0.36	8473.49
2001/07	11.56	0.36	8473.85
2001/08	11.26	0.35	8474.20
2001/09	10.95	0.33	8474.53
2001/10	10.66	0.33	8474.86
2001/11	10.38	0.31	8475.17
2001/12	10.10	0.31	8475.49
2002/01	9.83	0.30	8475.79
2002/02	9.57	0.27	8476.06
2002/03	9.31	0.29	8476.35
2002/04	9.06	0.27	8476.62
2002/05	8.82	0.27	8476.89
2002/06	8.58	0.26	8477.15
2002/07	8.36	0.26	8477.41
2002/08	8.13	0.25	8477.66
2002/09	7.91	0.24	8477.90
2002/10	7.70	0.24	8478.14
2002/11	7.50	0.22	8478.36
2002/12	7.30	0.23	8478.59
2003/01	7.10	0.22	8478.81
2003/02	6.91	0.19	8479.00
2003/03	6.73	0.21	8479.21
2003/04	6.55	0.20	8479.41
2003/05	6.37	0.20	8479.60
2003/06	6.20	0.19	8479.79
2003/07	6.04	0.19	8479.98